Schedule of Pav Items Lettina Date Julv 10. 2024 Lettina ID 240710



Call:

265

Contract: R -43375-B

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 104-05404
0002 104-05404
0003 104-05404
0004 104-05404
0005 104-05404
0006 104-05404
0007 104-05404
0008 104-05404
0009 104-05404
0010 104-05404
0011 104-05404
0012 104-05404
0013 104-05404
0014 104-05404
0015 104-05404
0016 104-05404
0017 104-05404
0018 104-05404
0019 104-05404
0020 104-05404
0021 104-05404
0022 104-05404
0023 104-05404
0024 104-05404
0025 109-08359
0026 109-08360
0027 109-08440
0028 109-08441
0029 109-08443
0030 109-08444
0031 109-08463

ADDED TRAVEL LANES

Description

DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PCCP

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS

PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT

Quantity Unit

1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL



QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES
SPECIAL MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL MAINTENANCE

MOBILE INTERNET SERVICE

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, TYPE A

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL DATA

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

COMPUTER SYSTEM

FIELD OFFICE, TYPEE

TELEPHONE SERVICE, TYPE A

CELLULAR TELEPHONE SERVICE, UNLIMITED MINUTES
LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

ADDED TRAVEL LANES, I-70 CRCP, US 40 HMA

Item No Item Code Description

DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD

ADDED TRAVEL LANES, I-70 PHMA, US 40 HMA

0032  109-09377
0033  109-09489

0034  109-11362

0035  109-12573

0036  109-12573

0037  109-12573

0038  109-12573

0039  109-12573

0040  628-09409

0041  628-11729

0042  628-11731

0043  628-11976

0044  628-11977

0045  628-12684

0046  628-12685

0047  628-12923

0048  801-12324

Call: 265

Contract: R -43375-B
Section No.: 2

Line

0049  104-05404

0050  104-05404

Call: 265

Contract: R -43375-B
Section No.: 3

Line

Item No Item Code Description

0051
0052

104-05404
104-05404

DESIGN BUILD
DESIGN BUILD

1.00 DOL

1.00 DOL

1.00 DOL
4461050.00 DOL
850000.00 DOL
250000.00 DOL
500000.00 DOL
350000.00 DOL
60.00 MOS
1.00:ACH

1.00 DOL
1.00:ACH
1.00:ACH
60.00 MOS
60.00 MOS
60.00 MOS
10000.00 HRS

Quantity Unit
1.00 LS
1.00 LS

Quantity Unit
1.00 LS
1.00 LS



